15 2 Etapa Orreaga - Etxalar (71,00 km)

Km. Poblacion
parcial
38,00 Erratzu
38,00 Erratzu
38,00 Erratzu
38,00 Erratzu
38,00 Erratzu
40,00 Arizkun
40,00 Arizkun
40,00 Arizkun
40,00 Arizkun
46,00 Elbetea
46,00 Elizondo
46,00 Elizondo
46,00 Elizondo
46,00 Elizondo
46,00 Elizondo
46,00 Elizondo
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar
71,00 Etxalar

Otros servicios

46,00 Elizondo
46,00 Elizondo

Nombre

Camping Baztan
Casa Etxebeltzea
Casa Indatxipia
Casa Kordoa
Casa Kastonea
Pension Etxeberria
Casa Gontxea

Hotel Sefiorio de Ursua

Casa Landaberroa
Casa Gamioa
Hostal Saskaitz

dostal Trinkete Antxitone:

Hotel Baztan
Casa Etxetxipia

Hostal Itzalargikoborda

Casa Jaén
Hotel Venta Etxalar
Hostal La Basque
Casa Domekenea
Casa Aldalurberea
Casa Herri-Gain
Perugorrienea
Oiarburua
Casa Juanpericenea

Albergue Tompalenea

Iguzkiagerreko Borda

Ciclos Arraztoa
Talleres Biok Bat

Categ

Camping
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural

Pension
Alojamiento Rural

Hotel
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural

Hotel***

Hostal

Hotel***

Alojamiento Rural
Hostal
Alojamiento Rural
Hotel **

Pension **
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural
Alojamiento Rural

Albergue
Alojamiento Rural

Tienda taller de bicicletas

Taller

Tel

948453133
948453157
948453356
948453222
948581393
948453013
948453433
948453500
948453208
948452116
948580488
948581807
948580050
948581059
948581483
948580487
948635000
948635153
948635031
948635117
948635208
948635174
948635184
669686626
689702891
948635221

948580137
948580898

Web

www.campingbaztan.com

www.etxebeltzea-baztan.com

www.indatxipia.com

www.kordoa.com

www.kastonea.com
www.turismo.navarra.es

Wwww.gontxea.com

www.hotelursua.com

www.turismo.navarra.es

Www.gamioa.com

www.turismo.navarra.es

www.antxitonea.com

www.hotelbaztan.com

WWW.casaetxetxipia.com

www.itzalargikoborda.com

www.turismo.navarra.es

www.etxalar.com

www.turismo.navarra.es

www.domekenekoborda.com

www.aldalurberea.com

www.herrigain.com

Wwww.peruarnea.com

www.oiarburua.com
WWW.juanpericenea.com

www.alberguetompalenea.es

www.iguzkiagerreko.com

Observaciones

a 2 km de Erratzu
a 1,5 km de Erratzu

a 0,5 km del PK 40
a 0,5 km del PK 40
a 0,5 km del PK 40
a 0,5 km del PK 40

a 6km direccion

a 0,5 km del PK 46
a 0,5 km del PK 46
a 0,5 km del PK 46
a 0,5 km del PK 46
a 0,5 km del PK 46
a 0,5 km del PK 46


http://www.campingbaztan.com/
http://www.etxebeltzea-baztan.com/
http://www.indatxipia.com/
http://www.kordoa.com/
http://www.kastonea.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/49/Etxeberria-I.htm
http://www.gontxea.com/
http://www.hotelursua.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/343/Landaberroa.htm
http://www.gamioa.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/85/HsR**-Saskaitz.htm
http://www.antxitonea.com/customer/home.php?sl=AR
http://www.hotelbaztan.com/
http://www.casaetxetxipia.com/
http://www.itzalargikoborda.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/Alojamiento/414/Jaen.htm
http://www.etxalar.com/
http://www.turismo.navarra.es/esp/organice-viaje/recurso/relacionado/192/
http://www.domekenekoborda.com/
http://www.aldalurberea.com/
http://www.herrigain.com/
http://www.peruarnea.com/
http://www.oiarburua.com/
http://www.juanpericenea.com/
http://www.alberguetompalenea.es/
http://www.iguzkiagerreko.com/

